12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: AFR30QF1X140U5KCBSP
AFR30Q DuraLED Sculptor II Round Pole/Wall Mount
1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X100=100w
1X140=140w
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37 and 65w
Only
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model CCT LensWattage ColorOptics Driver Options
AFR30Q C
Housing:
Die Cast and Sand Cast Aluminum Housing, Integral
Heat Sinking. Photocell Adaptable.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Black or Bronze Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate